CUTTING
BLOCKS

Pro Series

Cutting Blocks are a simple mechanism
used to guide Recipro Saws through
stainless steel tube for a square cut.

They also securely clamp the pipe
which stops deformation.

FEATURES

e Square Cut - every time

e Parts - are precision machine and hardened

e Clearance Groove - for clamping over
existing welds

o Offset Slot - on smaller size for cutting
close to elbows and fittings

e Performance - incredible accuracy

e Locating Pins - on large sizes

e Built in Clamps - large knurled handle
allows high clapping pressure

e Sizes - are available individually

e Sets - come in a stackable carry case with a
form insert

¢ Quality - Australian made

P

el

For use with Locking Off-Set
Recipro Saws Knob Cutting Slot

PR

Clearance Available in Square
Groove Sets Cuts

332100 014
332100 015
332100 016
332100 017
332100 019
332100 021
332100 022
332100 018
332100 020

332100 998

332100 999

BN
OrbiMIAX

superior piping equipment

SPECIFICATIONS

1" (25.4mm)
11/4" (31.75mm)
11/2" (38.1mm)

2" (50.8mm)

2 1/2" (63.5mm)
3" (76.0mm)
4" (101.6mm)
5" (127.0mm)

6" (152.4mm)

Set 1
includes 1-4" (1. 1.5. 2.
25.3684)

Set 2
includes 2-4" (2, 2.5, 3
& 4)



