

## **CUTTING BLOCKS**

## **Pro Series**

Cutting Blocks are a simple mechanism used to guide Recipro Saws through stainless steel tube for a square cut.

They also securely clamp the pipe which stops deformation.

## **FEATURES**

- Square Cut every time
- Parts are precision machine and hardened
- Clearance Groove for clamping over existing welds
- Offset Slot on smaller size for cutting close to elbows and fittings
- Performance incredible accuracy
- Locating Pins on large sizes
- **Built in Clamps** large knurled handle allows high clapping pressure
- Sizes are available individually
- Sets come in a stackable carry case with a form insert
- Quality Australian made







For use with Recipro Saws

Locking Knob

Off-Set Cutting Slot







Clearance Groove

Available in Sets

Square Cuts



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

CODE	SIZE
332 100 014	1" (25.4mm)
332 100 015	1 1/4" (31.75mm)
332 100 016	1 1/2" (38.1mm)
332 100 017	2" (50.8mm)
332 100 019	2 1/2" (63.5mm)
332 100 021	3" (76.0mm)
332 100 022	4" (101.6mm)
332 100 018	5" (127.0mm)
332 100 020	6" (152.4mm)
332 100 998	Set 1 includes 1-4" (1. 1.5. 2. 2.5. 3 & 4)
332 100 999	Set 2 includes 2-4" (2, 2.5, 3 & 4)

